203 EAST WATER STREET    |    DOWNTOWN SYRACUSE    |    INFO@THESWEETPRAXIS.COM    |    315.216.7797
PRE-ORDERS
2020 VALENTINES
CONVERSATION  -
COOKIE BOXES
ORDERING GUIDELINES
GIFT BOXES
CAKES + TREATS
BOX OF 6: $18
(DECORATED 3” SUGAR COOKIE HEARTS)
SUB FOR 6 VEGAN COOKIES WITH WRITING: $23
WRITING IS CHOSEN BY THE BAKERS
CHOOSE FROM:
SWEET SAYINGS
EX: BE MINE, XOXO, etc
SASSY SAYINGS
EX: NO THANKS, U WISH, etc
NAUGHTY SAYINGS
EX: EXPLICIT LANGUAGE, XXX-RATED
EX-LOVERS
EX: VOODOO-DOLL INSPIRED CUT-OUTS
MIXED SWEET + SASSY + EX-LOVERS
ORDERING DEADLINE FOR VALENTINES ITEMS:
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 11TH ( BY 5PM )
PICK-UP OPTIONS:
THURSDAY 2/13 OR FRIDAY 2/14
CHOOSE 7:00AM-9:00AM | 9:00AM-12:00PM | 12:00PM-3:00PM | 3:00PM-5:00PM
PLEASE PLACE ORDERS IN PERSON/OVER THE PHONE/ONLINE BEFORE TUESDAY 2/11 AT 5:00PM
FOR A LA CARTE COOKIE OR MACARON SELECTIONS,  VISIT THE BAKERY IN PERSON DURING OUR BUSINESS HOURS.
OTHER THEMED SELECTIONS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THE PASTRY COUNTER THE WEEK OF 2/14, INCLUDING GF + VEGAN OPTIONS.
(12)-PACK MACARONS: $25
( GLUTEN FREE )
FLAVORS INCLUDED IN EACH GIFT BOX:
ALMOND ROSEWATER
CLASSIC ALMOND
CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE GANACHE
SWEET P SIGNATURE GIFT BOX: $40
RICH CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES
RUBY CHAMPAGNE CAKE POPSICLES
SESAME HONEY BRITTLE
PISTACHIO CARDAMOM SHORTBREADS
WITH HIBISCUS ICING
COCOA CHIA GRANOLA
SWEET + SALTED CANDIED NUTS
SWEET MERINGUES
SWEET PRAXIS GIFT CARD: $5+
IN-STORE ORDERING ONLY
STRAWBERRY + CHAMPAGNE CAKE
$35 EACH ($40 FOR GF) - 6” CAKE
CAKES CAN BE MADE VEGAN FOR NO EXTRA CHARGE
CHAMPAGNE INFUSED VANILLA CAKE
STRAWBERRY COMPOTE + VANILLA FROSTING
DECO’ED W/ PINK + WHITE FROSTING ROSETTES
AND EDIBLE GOLD LEAF
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT 3” TART: $6
(GF+V)
BOX OF 3 HEART FAUXREOS: $10.50
(GF+V)